CLSG1.V24.01
Last Updated: July 17, 2024 3:39 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:
CLS G1
LED Architectural Cylinder Downlight
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
(Images are shown for
illustration purposes only)
90
CRI
ORDERING GUIDE    Example: CLS 6R LS40 SD G1 9FSK W
Fixture Type Size & Shape Selectable Lumen Output Distribution Generation Voltage Dimming CCT Finish
•	 CLS
LED Selectable
Cylinder
Downlight
•	 3R 3” Round •	 LS15
500 Lm / 5 W
950 Lm / 10 W
1,400 Lm / 15 W
•	 SD
Selectable Distribution -
25° - 80°
•	 G1
First Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 BLANK
0-10V, TRIAC & ELV
•	 9FSK
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
-90 CRI
•	 B
Black
•	 W
White
•	 SG
Silver Gray
•	 4R 4” Round •	 LS25
1,000 Lm / 10 W
2,000 Lm / 20 W
2,500 Lm / 25 W
•	 SD
Selectable Distribution -
30° - 60°
•	 6R 6” Round •	 LS40
2,000 Lm / 20 W
3,000 Lm / 30 W
4,000 Lm / 40 W
•	 SD
Selectable Distribution -
35° - 60°
ACCESSORIES
Power Feed
•	 CLS-SJT-185-B-12FT
SJT Power Cable 17AWG/3C, 22AWG/2C,
300V, Black, 12 ft
•	 CLS-SJT-185-W-12FT
SJT Power Cable 17AWG/3C, 22AWG/2C,
300V, White, 12 ft
•	 CLS-SJT-185-B-7FT
SJT Power Cable 17AWG/3C, 22AWG/2C,
300V, Black, 7 ft
•	 CLS-SJT-185-W-7FT
SJT Power Cable 17AWG/3C, 22AWG/2C,
300V, White, 7 ft
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Surface Mount Pendant Mount
•	 CLS-SM-RJ-B - 6in Surface Mount for Recessed